F-16
F
Ordering Example: HC-10/30-125, humidity indicating cards, 10 to 30% RH, package of 125.
 To Order
 Model No. Humidity Range Quantity Card Dimensions
 HC-10/30-125 10 to 30% RH 125 79 x 51 mm (3.125 x 2")
 HC-30/50-125 30 to 50% RH 125 79 x 51 mm (3.125 x 2")
 HC-10/40-100 10 to 40% RH 100 79 x 51 mm (3.125 x 2")
 HC-10/60-200 10 to 60% RH 200 116 x 38 mm (4.56 x 11⁄2")
 HC-8-500 8% RH 500 56 x 38 mm (2.19 x 11⁄2")
Economical, Reversible
Humidity Indicating Cards
HC-30/50-125
3.125 x 2"